MICRO SAW HANDPIECES
accurate, precise & effective
Powerful Partners®
SGR2-E
SGO2-E
SGT2-E
NSK Micro Saw handpieces are designed and micro
engineered specifically for precision oral surgery

• With External Spray Nozzle  • 3:1 Reduction
• Max. Speed 12,600 min-1
MODEL SGR2-E SH162ORDER CODE
MODEL SGO2-E SH164ORDER CODE
MODEL SGT2-E SH163ORDER CODE
SGR2-E  Blades for Reciprocating
SGT2-E  Blades for Sagittal
SGO2-E  Blades for Oscillating
25
6
25
10
MODEL SGT-1 ORDER CODE Y900-075
• Blade thickness 0.35 mm  • Pack of 10 blades
MODEL SGT-2 ORDER CODE Y900-076
• Blade thickness 0.35 mm  • Pack of 10 blades
30
6
10
.5
45
6
10
.5
30
6.5
15
.5
MODEL SGO-1 ORDER CODE  H174-034
• Blade thickness 0.3 mm  • Single blade
MODEL SGO-2 ORDER CODE  H174-044
• Blade thickness 0.3 mm  • Single blade
MODEL SGO-3 ORDER CODE  H174-031
• Blade thickness 0.3 mm  • Single blade
MODEL SGO-4 ORDER CODE  H174-041
• Blade thickness 0.3 mm  • Single blade
MODEL SGO-5 ORDER CODE  H174-032
• Blade thickness 0.35 mm  • Single blade
MODEL SGO-6 ORDER CODE  H174-042
• Blade thickness 0.35 mm  • Single blade
45
6.5
15